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AWADH ASHIYANA

TOTAL LAND AREA     :- 1,80,254 SQ.FT
 RESIDENTIAL PLOTS   :- 1,12065 SQ.FT = 62.17 %

PARK AREA                    :- 10,332 SQ.FT = 5.73 %
ROAD AREA                   :- 54,636 SQ.FT = 30.31 %

INDEX SECTOR-1

COMMERCIAL PLOTS  :- 3,221 SQ.FT = 1.78 %

S.No COLOR NO. OF
PLOTS

TYPE OF PLOT AREA

1.

2.

3.

4.

15 A Block

29

23 C Block

9 Commercial Plots

22,198

B Block

5. 23 Park Area 10,332

44,109

41,428

3,221

NORTH
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